
Website: http://www.cemdc.eu 

 

Registration fee: 1000 EUR per Module. Final exam: 500 EUR 

Application Form  

Name and Maiden name of 
Applicant  

 

Mother’s name  
Date of Birth  

Place of Birth  
Country of Birth  
Email address  

Home Address  

Phone number  
Name and address of 
workplace  

 

Job title  
Name of Higher Education 
Institution 

 

Official Name of Subject  
Duration of Training 
(semester) 

 

Level of English Knowledge  
Documents to be attached to 
the application  

 Copy of degrees 
 Certificate or any other document proving 

knowledge of English 
 CV describing professional experience 

Application for the entire base 
course (yes/no) 

 

Application selected modules 
Please indicate Module title 
and number 

 
M1 

 
M2 

 
M3 

 
M4 

 
M5 

 
M6 

Please return the application not later than 1 December 2014 to –  
Judit Lendvay  
Study Manager – CEMDC Coordinating Office 
cemdc@cemdc.eu   
+36304757366 

mailto:cemdc@cemdc.eu

